

ENGLISH

Datasheet

RS Pro ST to SC Multimode, Single Mode Duplex Fibre Optic Adapter RS Stock No: 422-6032



Product Details

RS Pro ST to SC duplex adapter has a plastic housing construction in blue colour, for added safety. This adapter comes with ceramic ferrule for multimode and singlemode operation or with phosphor bronze ferrule for multimode connectivity. It supports snap in or screw mounting for easy installation.

Features and Benefits

- ST/SC duplex adapter
- Plastic case
- With ceramic ferrule for multimode and singlemode or with phosphor bronze ferrule for multimode
- For snap in or screw mounting



ENGLISH

Specifications:

Colour	Blue
Connector Type A	ST
Connector Type B	SC
Connector Type	ST to SC
Simplex/Duplex	Duplex
Single/Multimode	Multi Mode, Single Mode